PBK 2018

DIV 1

Resultat

Tony Gibbemark
Rolf Brostrom
Holger Ahman
Tommy Olsson

Poang

omg 5 - 2 okt
Rolf Brostrom
Holger Ahman
Tony Gibbemark
Kjell Hanser
Ahti Salminen
Kaj Askelof
Hans Andersson
Tommy Olsson

DIV 2

Resultat

Tommy Lundmark

Lars Enstrom
Rolf Wallberg
Runo Jacobsson

Poang

omg 5 - 2 okt
Goéran Lundqgvist
Runo Jacobsson
Kaj Hjelm

Lars Enstrom

Tage Hammerman

Bengt Zall
Rolf Wallberg

Tommy Lundmark

Nytt resultat -> Stéallning -> Sorterad

omg 5 - 2 okt
SPELAD

Kaj Askelof
Hans Andersson
Kjell Hanser
Ahti Salminen

deltag

gor vinst  forl.
5 17 3
5 15 5
3 7 11
5 8 12
4 8 12
5 6 12
5 6 14
4 5 15

omg 5 - 2 okt

SPELAD

Tage Hammerman

Bengt Zall
Kaj Hjelm
Goran Lundqvist

deltag

ggr vinst  forl.
5 14 5
4 8 10
5 9 11
5 11 9
4 9 9
5 5 11
4 7 13
3 5 14

Kvot

Kvot

0-2
4-0
4-0
1-3

Res
3186
3163
1825
2567
2183
2691
2707
2163

2-1
4-0
3-1

Res
2608
2023
2553
2542
2113
2386
2070
1438

725
638
576

vinst

R FRPEFEPNMNNMNDNBADS

481
549
566
454

vinst

NDNDNMNDNDNDDNDND D

537
528
524
599

oavg. forl.

OFrRPrPFPOOORLPEF

481
478
458
541

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2018

DIV 3

Resultat

Gote Langstrom
Clas Johansson
Frank Lindblad
Bernt Noaksson

Poang

omg 5 - 2 okt
Wolfgang Walter
Bernt Noaksson
Henning Lauritsen
Leif Savkvist

Gote Langstrom
Frank Lindblad
Clas Johansson
Hans Brostrom

DIV 4

Resultat

Antti Salminen
Anders Lexell

Par Linde
Christer Johnsson

Poang

omg 5 - 2 okt

Ake Andersson
Ake Sterner

Par Linde

Anders Lexell
Christer Egelstig
Christer Johnsson
Antti Salminen
Agne Ryding

omg 5 - 2 okt
SPELAD

Hans Brostrom
Leif Savkvist
Henning Lauritsen
Wolfgang Walter

deltag

gor vinst  forl.
5 16 4
5 11 7
5 11 7
5 11 7
5 8 12
4 7 13
5 5 15
3 5 15

omg 5 - 2 okt

SPELAD

Ake Sterner

Ake Andersson

Agne Ryding

Christer Egelstig

deltag

ggr vinst  forl.
5 12 3
5 8 7
4 9 9
5 10 9
3 7 13
2 5 12
3 5 15
4 4 14

Kvot
12

Kvot

3-1
0-4
0-2
3-1

Res
2570
2479
2561
2459
2381
1966
2517
1573

0-2
1-2
3-1

Res
2412
2273
2092
2421
1290

934
1363
1845

541
489

474

vinst

P OPFRPFPWWWDMN

492
527

vinst

P RPDNNDNDWWO

477
552
490
416

oavg. forl.

O NNEFEFNEFPPEFPPEFPO

432
493
493

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2018

DIV 5

Resultat

Jan Hultgren
Torbjorn Lenngren
Lennart Gustafsson
Peter Karlsson

Poang

omg 5 - 2 okt
Lennart Gustafsson
Ronny Rylander
Hans Jansson

Jan Hultgren

Lars Oberg

Bengt Korhonen
Torbjorn Lenngren
Peter Karlsson

DIV 6

Resultat

Jan Wallinder
Jorgen Tjelder
Curt Andersson
Kaj Molin

Poang

omg 5 - 2 okt
Kaj Molin

Lars Orrskog
Leo Jarmenius
Jorgen Tijelder
Curt Andersson
C-M Soder

Erik Eriksson
Jan Wallinder

omg 5 - 2 okt
SPELAD

Lars Oberg
Hans Jansson
Bengt Korhonen
Ronny Rylander

deltag

gor vinst  forl.
5 12 6
4 9 6
4 11 7
5 10 7
3 6 12
4 6 14
5 7 13
3 4 14

omg 5 - 2 okt

SPELAD

Leo Jarmenius

Lars Orrskog

Erik Eriksson

C-M Soder

deltag

gor vinst  forl.
5 11 3
5 12 4
5 11 7
5 9 9
4 9 9
4 5 12
2 4 15
1 0 20

Kvot

Kvot

8
8
4
0
0
-7

-11
-20

3-1
0-4
3-1
0-2

Res
2411
1889
1825
2225
1468
1834
2283
1255

0-4
0-4
2-0
2-2

Res
2229
2408
2207
2253
1698
1596

849
422

489
430
520

vinst

P PR NDWWADN

422
452
400
439

vinst

OFrRrPFPWWWhMAL-DS

467
486
ar7
489

oavg. forl.
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427

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2018
DIV 7

Resultat

Rune Gronlund
Osten Nilsson
Gunnnar Hoglund
Owe Stroberg

Poang

omg 5 - 2 okt
Kurt Pettersson

P A Nordlund
Gunnnar Hoglund
Rune Gronlund
Owe Stroberg
Osten Nilsson
Sven Hallstrém
UIf Sandgren

DIV 8

Resultat

Lars Lindberg
Kent Rylander
Bengt Jansson
Nils Nilsson

Poang

omg 5 - 2 okt
Rolf Harlet
Bengt Jansson
Bo Hansson
Kent Rylander
Jan Molin

Lars Hanberg
Lars Lindberg
Nils Nilsson

omg 5 - 2 okt
SPELAD

Kurt Pettersson
Sven Hallstrém
Ulf Sandgren
P A Nordlund

deltag

ggr vinst

12

w o1 o101 o101 O1 Ol

omg 5 - 2 okt
SPELAD

Bo Hansson
Lars Hanberg
Rolf Harlet
Jan Molin

deltag
ggr vinst
11
10

9

11
11

4

2

2

NNDDMDMO OB

forl.
5

6

7
11
10
11
15
15

forl.

O N ~N O O

14
16
16

Kvot
10

Kvot

1-3

3-1
3-1

Res
2067
2046
2257
1926
2172
2004
1741
1220

0-2

1-3
0-4

Res
1804
2188
1722
1833
1686
1525

750
636

383
385
435
490

vinst

R FRPNMNNMNNBABMDS

466
416
334

vinst

P RPFPDNWWWDS

406
298
388
408

oavg. forl.

O O OO0 O0OO0oOOo

301
385
428
358

oavg. forl.

O orPrOoOkrkrOo

ArDAOWWERRFPE

A DWDNNREFRPRPE

Poang

NNDDMDOOOOO

Poang

NN WO O NN 0



